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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1968
ANSWERED ON:17.07.2009
WORLD BANK LOAN FOR POWER SECTOR
Satpathy Shri Tathagata

Will the Minister of POWER be pleased to state:

(a) whether some State Governments have sought loans from the World Bank during the last one year for restructuring their power sector;

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise; and

(c) the amount of loan sanctioned by the World Bank to each State for the purpose?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF POWER ( SHRI BHARATSINH SOLANKI)

(a) : No, Madam.

(b) & (c) : Do not arise.
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